gobobbobboogooon

K-144643/K-L44610

K-144643/K-L44610

L44600

25.400,1.0000
50.292

14.224
39.1

14.732
10.668
1.3

1.3

11

26

30

m O
O O
O O
O O
fa g
= =

gogoo

3.05

ggoo

7500

10000
0.13

33
32
43.5
43.5

O
O
O
O
O
O
O
1
8
=
_

Page : 1/2



gobobbobboogooon

O
O
O
O

47

3.5

0.37
1.6
0.9

Page : 2/2



